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Name of the Candidate MATHEW H

Father's Name

D.HARIKRISHNAN

Programme

Diploma In Mechanical Engineering

D.O.B

08-06-2001

Semester / Year Consolidated -II

Session

2018 -2021

Status

Subject
Code

YEAR-III
FLM

TMD
IEP
AUE

PRM
INM

TOM
MAD
PRO

TNJ200021

Subject

Fluid Machines

Thermodynamics

Industrial Economy & Principles of Mng
Automobile Engineering

Production Management
Industrial Management

Theory of Machines
Machine Design

Project work

Marks

Roll No.

70
72
79
65
72
7
73
72
90

50
50
50
50

50
50

50
50
50

SA97DME2018

Minimum Pass Maximum

Marks

100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100

TOTAL
DIVISION

Entered by

Date - 08.06.2021




	Page 2

